FORM PTO-1595	,		RECC
---------------	---	--	------



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

<u>ላ ጉ</u> 00

To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

 Name of conveying party(ies); 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Tetsuji ADACHI Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 1-1 Yes 1🛣 No	Name: NEC CORPORATION
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:
(X) Assignment [] Merger	Minato-ku, Tokyo
[] Change of Name [] Other	
I Security Agreement	
Execution Date: September 5, 2000	

Application number(s) or patent (numbers):
 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: September 5, 2000

A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s). 09656956 Additional numbers attached? (1 Yes (X) No
5. Name and address of party to whom corre- spondence concerning document should be mailed:	 Total number of applications and patents involved: One
YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23rd Street	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Arlington, VA 22202	8. Deposit Account No. 25–0120 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
) DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

erry September 7, 2000 auren Lauren Terry ٨ Date Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet: [2]

PATENT REEL: 011065 FRAME: 0860 2000年 9月 6日m16時31分me PatenMORISAKIモリサキトッキョ

~

~

NO. 6555 -P. 270/85 NE-1024-05 デメリカ 基本山町おう73

ASSIGNMENT

new and useful improv USER-TRIGGERED EV to make (1/we have made-or a of America; NEC Corporation, Minato-ku, Tokyo,	vements in <u>MET</u> VENT um/are about to ma 7-1, Shiba 5	
USER-TRIGGERED EV to make (I/we have made-or a of America; NEC Corporation, Minato-ku, Tokyo,	Vements in <u>MET</u> VENT um/are about to ma 7-1, Shiba 5-	CHOD OF UPDATING CLIENT'S INST application for Le
USER-TRIGGERED EV to make (I/we have made-or a of America; NEC Corporation, Minato-ku, Tokyo,	VENT um/are about to ma 7-1, Shiba 5	ake)
(1/we have made—or a of America; NEC Corporation, Minato-ku, Tokyo,	um/are about to ma 7-1, Shiba 5	ake)
NEC Corporation, Minato-ku, Tokyo,		
Minato-ku, Tokyo,		
	. പ്രപ്പ	-chome,
	•	15
		Patent to be obtained therefor from
be it known by all	whom it may c	concern, that for and in consideration
		One Dollars (\$ 1,00
		e, and interest in and to the said inve
bed in the:		
red and executed by -	me on the	5th day of September
the second day	of	, 19, Serial No
etters Patent therefo	or; said inventio	on, application and Letters Patent
ASSIGNEE, NE	C Corporation	
nd behoof, and for	their legal :	representatives, to the full end of the
ent are granted, as :	fully and entirel	ly as the same would have been he
nent and sale not beer		
_		- hand and affixy seal _
IN A VIID WARANT TOTOT	·	E.
		Jetenni Adachie ()
Of .		(Priventor's full Signature) Tetsuji ADACHI
		this5th day ofSept

PATENT REEL: 011065 FRAME: 0861

RECORDED: 09/07/2000